Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Wed/Sat
Fri
Sat

Fri/Sat

Date
2/16
2/23
3/2
3/8
3/16
3/22
3/30
4/6
4/13
4/19
4/24-27
5/3

5/11

Meet

MPC Open

2019 Track & Field Schedule

Sunbird Invite @ Fresno Pacific

Kim Duyst Invite @ Stanislaus State

Jack Albiani Invitational @ MJC

Hornet Invitational @ Sacramento State

De Anza Invitational @ De Anza

Mike Fanelli Track Classic @ Chabot College

Chico State Twilight @ Chico State

American River Invitational @ ARC

CSM Last Chance Meet @ College of San Mateo

CVC Conference Championships @ DeAnza

Nor Cal Trials @ Modesto

Nor Cal Finals @ Modesto

5/17-18 State Championships @ College of San mateo

Place
Monterey
Fresno
Turlock
Modesto
Sacramento
Cupertino
Hayward
Chico
Sacramento
San Mateo
Cupertino
Modesto
Modesto

San Mateo

Time
8:00 am
9:00am
8:00am
9:00am
7:00am
8:00am
8:00am
6:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
TBA
11:00am
12:00noon

All Day



