2019 Track & Field Schedule

Day	Date	Meet	Place	Time
Sat	2/16	MPC Open	Monterey	8:00 am
Sat	2/23	Sunbird Invite @ Fresno Pacific	Fresno	9:00am
Sat	3/2	Kim Duyst Invite @ Stanislaus State	Turlock	8:00am
Fri	3/8	Jack Albiani Invitational @ MJC	Modesto	9:00am
Sat	3/16	Hornet Invitational @ Sacramento State	Sacramento	7:00am
Fri	3/22	De Anza Invitational @ De Anza	Cupertino	8:00am
Sat	3/30	Mike Fanelli Track Classic @ Chabot College	Hayward	8:00am
Sat	4/6	Chico State Twilight @ Chico State	Chico	6:00pm
Sat	4/13	American River Invitational @ ARC	Sacramento	9:00am
Fri	4/19	CSM Last Chance Meet @ College of San Mateo	San Mateo	9:00am
Wed/Sat	4/24-27	CVC Conference Championships @ DeAnza	Cupertino	TBA
Fri	5/3	Nor Cal Trials @ Modesto	Modesto	11:00am
Sat	5/11	Nor Cal Finals @ Modesto	Modesto	12:00noon
Fri/Sat	5/17-18	State Championships @ College of San mateo	San Mateo	All Day